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Volvo 460 + euro 6

Precio
Construccion
Afio de construccion
Id

NUmero de
identificacion del
vehiculo

Configuracion del eje
NUmero de ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emision
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura

Descripcion
YV2RTY0A3EB705639

€ 22.950,-
Tractor estandar
2014

YV2RTYOA3EB705639

YV2RTYOA3EB705639

4x2

Automatico
1.283.712 km
Diesel

Euro 6
20.500 kg
12.312 kg
8.188 kg

599 cm

254 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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